
 
 

2022-2023 O-LAB Managers by Campus  
 

Campus 
O-LAB Managers and 

Teachers Email 
Austin HS Jimmy Love  Jimmy.love@fortbendisd.com 
Bush HS William Hardee  William.hardee@fortbendisd.com 
Clements HS Dallas Killingsworth Dallas.killingsworth@fortbendisd.com 
Dulles HS Austin Lancaster Austin.lancaster@fortbendisd.com  
Elkins HS Carla Stewart  Carla.stewart@fortbendisd.com  
Ferndell Henry & 
JJAEP  Anthony McGraw Anthony.mcgraw@fortbendisd.com  

Hightower HS 
Josephine Vacarro 
Colonious McNeal 

Josephine.vacarro@fortbendisd.com 
Colonious.mcneal@fortbendis.com  

Kempner HS Darius Oliver Darius.oliver@fortbendisd.com  
Marshall HS Nia McElroy  Nia.mcelroy@fortbendisd.com 
Progressive HS Alexis Wilson  Alexis.wilson@fortbendisd.com 
Reese CTE 
Center 

Kimberly Bradshaw  
Shanna May  

Kimberly.Bradshaw@fortbendisd.com 
Shanna.May@fortbendisd.com  

Ridge Point HS Melissa Noel  Melissa.noel@fortbendisd.com  

Travis HS 
Karen Blake,   
Lead Online Teacher Karen.blake@fortbendisd.com 

Willowridge HS Brian Hall Brian.hall@fortbendisd.com 
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